ZILDJIAN
PRICE LIST EUR €
CYMBALS
STICKS
ACCESSORIES
LIST
Model Description €
CYMBALS

K1225 14 1/4" K CUSTOM HYBRID TOP 230,74
K1226 14 1/4" K CUSTOM HYBRID BOTTOM 230,74
K1227 15" K CUSTOM HYBRID CRASH 251,72
K1233 13" K CUSTOM HYBRID TRASH SPLASH 203,47
K1235 15" K CUSTOM HYBRID TRASH CRASH 251,72
K20835 21" K CRASH RIDE BRILLIANT 388,06
K20836 22" K CRASH RIDE BRILLIANT 423,72
K20889 20" K CUSTOM RIDE  BRILLIANT 367,09
K20890 22" K CUSTOM BRILLIANT 434,21
Z40131 13" Z DYNO BEAT 157,32
Z40134 14" Z DYNO BEAT 174,10
ZHTP4P ZHT PRO 4 PACK 438,41
ZHTR4P ZHT ROCK 4 PACK 438,41
ZHTS2P ZHT EFFECTS PACK 237,03
ZHTS3P ZHT STARTER 3 PACK 287,38
ZHT10CS 10" ZHT CHINA SPLASH 73,42
ZHT10HB 10" ZHT MINI HI HAT BOTTOM 73,42
ZHT10HPR 10" ZHT MINI HI HAT PAIR 146,84
ZHT10HT 10" ZHT MINI HI HAT TOP 73,42
ZHT10S 10" ZHT SPLASH 73,42
ZHT13HB 13" ZHT HI HAT BOTTOM 83,91
ZHT13HPR 13" ZHT HI HAT PAIR 167,81
ZHT13HT 13" ZHT HI HAT TOP 83,91
ZHT13MB 13" ZHT MASTERSOUND HI HAT BOTTOM 83,91
ZHT13MPR 13" ZHT MASTER SOUND HI HAT PAIR 167,81
ZHT13MT 13" ZHT MASTERSOUND HI HAT TOP 83,91
ZHT14FC 14" ZHT FAST CRASH 92,30
ZHT14HB 14" ZHT HI HAT BOTTOM 92,30
ZHT14HPR 14" ZHT HI HAT PAIR 184,59
ZHT14HT 14" ZHT HI HAT TOP 92,30
ZHT14MB 14" ZHT MASTERSOUND HI HAT BOTTOM 92,30
ZHT14MPR 14" ZHT MASTER SOUND HI HAT PAIR 184,59
ZHT14MT 14" ZHT MASTERSOUND HI HAT TOP 92,30
ZHT14RB 14" ZHT ROCK HI HAT BOTTOM 92,30
ZHT14RPR 14" ZHT ROCK HI HAT PAIR 184,59
ZHT14RT 14" ZHT ROCK HI HAT TOP 92,30
ZHT15FC 15" ZHT FAST CRASH 104,88
ZHT16CH 16" ZHT CHINA 115,37
ZHT16EFX 16" ZHT EFX 115,37
ZHT16FC 16" ZHT FAST CRASH 115,37
ZHT16MTC 16" ZHT MEDIUM THIN CRASH 115,37
ZHT16RC 16" ZHT ROCK CRASH 115,37
ZHT17FC 17" ZHT FAST CRASH 125,86
ZHT18CH 18" ZHT CHINA 134,25
ZHT18CR 18" ZHT CRASH RIDE 134,25
ZHT18EFX 18"ZHT EFX 134,25
ZHT18FC 18" ZHT FAST CRASH 134,25
ZHT18MTC 18" ZHT MEDIUM THIN CRASH 134,25
ZHT18RC 18" ZHT ROCK CRASH 134,25
ZHT20CR 20" ZHT CRASH RIDE 161,52
ZHT20FR 20" ZHT FLAT RIDE 161,52
ZHT20MR 20" ZHT MEDIUM RIDE 161,52
ZHT20RR 20" ZHT ROCK RIDE 161,52
ZHT8CS 8" ZHT CHINA SPLASH 62,93
ZHT8HB 8" ZHT MINI HI HAT BOTTOM 62,93
ZHT8HPR 8" ZHT MINI HI HAT PAIR 125,86
ZHT8HT 8" ZHT MINI HI HAT TOP 62,93
ZHT8S 8" ZHT SPLASH 62,93
PZ1316 PLANET Z Z3 (13"pr. & 16") PACK 118,29
PZ1318 PLANET Z Z3PLUS (13"pr. & 18") PACK 135,82
PZ13B 13" PLANET Z HI HAT BOTTOM 35,05
PZ13PR 13" PLANET Z HI HAT PAIR 74,48
PZ13T 13" PLANET Z HI HAT TOP 35,05
PZ1418 PLANET Z Z3PRO (14"pr. & 18") pack 144,58
PZ14B 14" PLANET Z HI HAT BOTTOM 39,43
PZ14B1 14" PLANET Z BAND SINGLE 39,43
PZ14BPR 14" PLANET Z BAND PAIR 78,86
PZ14PR 14" PLANET Z PAIR 78,86
PZ14T 14" PLANET Z HI HAT TOP 39,43
PZ16C 16" PLANET Z CRASH 48,19
PZ18CR 18" PLANET Z CRASH RIDE 65,72
PZ20R 20" PLANET Z RIDE 85,44
PZ4PK PLANET Z Z4 (20", 16", 14"pr.) PACK 210,30
ZBT14BO 14" ZBT BAND ONE ONLY 67,91
ZBT14BP 14" ZBT BAND PAIR 135,82
ZBT16BO 16" ZBT BAND ONE ONLY 87,63
ZBT16BP 16" ZBT BAND PAIR 175,25
ZHT18BO 18" ZHT BAND ONE 140,20
ZHT18BP 18" ZHT BAND PAIR 280,40
ZXTE2P ZXT EXPANDER CYMBAL SET UP 2 PACK 240,97
ZXTP4P ZXT PRO CYMBAL SET UP 4 PACK 411,84
ZXTR4P ZXT ROCK CYMBAL SET UP 4 PACK 411,84
ZXTS2P ZXT EFFECTS CYMBAL SET UP 2 PACK 188,40
FXSPL16 16" SPIRAL TRASH 181,82
FXSPL18 18" SPIRAL TRASH 221,26
ZXT10FS 10" ZXT FLASH SPLASH 70,10
ZXT14RB 14" ZXT ROCK BOTTOM 87,63
ZXT14RPR 14" ZXT ROCK HI HAT PAIR 175,25
ZXT14RT 14" ZXT ROCK HI HAT TOP 87,63
ZXT14SB 14" ZXT SOLID HI HAT BOTTOM 87,63
ZXT14SPR 14" ZXT SOLID HI HAT PAIR 175,25
ZXT14ST 14" ZXT SOLID HI HAT TOP 87,63
ZXT14TC 14" ZXT THIN CRASH 87,63
ZXT14TRF 14" ZXT TRASHFORMER 87,63
ZXT16MTC 16" ZXT MEDIUM THIN CRASH 107,34
ZXT16RC 16" ZXT ROCK CRASH 107,34
ZXT18MTC 18" ZXT MEDIUM THIN CRASH 127,06
ZXT18RC 18" ZXT ROCK CRASH 127,06
ZXT18TCH 18" ZXT TOTAL CHINA 127,06
ZXT20MR 20" ZXT MEDIUM RIDE 151,15
ZXT20RR 20" ZXT ROCK RIDE 151,15
ZBTB4P ZBT 4 CYMBAL SET UP PACK 269,45
ZBTC4P ZBT PRO 4 CYMBAL PACK 326,41
ZBTE2P ZBT EXPANDER PACK 190,59
ZBTR4P ZBT 4 CYMBAL SETUP ROCK PACK 326,41
ZBTS3P ZBT 3 CYMBAL PACK 203,73
ZBT10S 10" ZBT SPLASH 52,58
ZBT12S 12" ZBT SPLASH 54,77
ZBT13HB 13" ZBT HI HAT BOTTOM 56,96
ZBT13HP 13" ZBT HI HAT PAIR 113,91
ZBT13HT 13" ZBT HI HAT TOP 56,96
ZBT14C 14" ZBT CRASH 67,91
ZBT14HB 14" ZBT HI HAT BOTTOM 67,91
ZBT14HP 14" ZBT HI HAT PAIR 135,82
ZBT14HT 14" ZBT HI HAT TOP 67,91
ZBT14RB 14" ZBT ROCK HIHAT BOTTOM 67,91
ZBT14RPR 14" ZBT ROCK HIHATS PAIR 135,82
ZBT14RT 14" ZBT ROCK HIHAT TOP 67,91
ZBT16C 16" ZBT CRASH 87,63
ZBT16CH 16" ZBT CHINA 87,63
ZBT16RC 16" ZBT ROCK CRASH 87,63
ZBT18C 18" ZBT CRASH 100,77
ZBT18CH 18" ZBT CHINA 100,77
ZBT18CR 18" ZBT CRASH RIDE 100,77
ZBT18RC 18" ZBT ROCK CRASH 100,77
ZBT20CR 20" ZBT CRASH RIDE 120,49
ZBT20R 20" ZBT RIDE 120,49
ZBT20RR 20" ZBT ROCK RIDE 120,49
ZBT8S 8" ZBT SPLASH 43,81